
PPC1500 - Yard of Mladotice 2018,  4.8.2018, Mladotice

R150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  64 56 29 1 0 0 0 1469
2 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  62 59 27 2 0 0 0 1469
3 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha Czech Republik  73 45 29 3 0 0 0 1465
4 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  58 62 24 6 0 0 0 1464
5 GRUNER, Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  69 46 29 6 0 0 0 1459
6 ZABLOUDIL, Milan 2184 BS-Target Czech Republik  63 45 37 5 0 0 0 1453
7 FEJER, Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 Czech Republik  61 44 39 6 0 0 0 1449
8 SCHULTZ, Sven 730 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel Germany, BY  63 48 26 13 0 0 0 1448
9 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 SSK Usti nad Labem Czech Republik  68 39 33 10 0 0 0 1447
10 SKUPA, Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  59 36 41 10 4 0 0 1427
11 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  40 35 47 22 5 1 0 1384
12 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg Germany, BY  33 44 43 19 3 7 1 1330
13 CLASS, Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany, BW  21 23 35 27 16 28 0 1083

P150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 WIZOFSKY, Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel Germany, BY  85 40 25 0 0 0 0 1475
2 FEJER, Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 Czech Republik  74 51 24 1 0 0 0 1474
3 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 SSK Usti nad Labem Czech Republik  57 60 28 5 0 0 0 1462
4 HANUS, Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 Czech Republik  50 46 46 6 2 0 0 1436
5 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  31 61 46 11 1 0 0 1429
6 CAJTHAML, Jiri 6677 neregistrovany Czech Republik  42 45 46 11 4 2 0 1400
7 ROMBOUTS Matthieu 5171 DU&O Nederlands Nedertlands 40 34 53 17 5 1 0 1388
8 ŘEHÁK, Pavel bez ID neregistrovany Czech Republik  46 52 37 8 1 6 0 1384
9 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  40 29 48 19 14 0 0 1372
10 STORRER, Friedrich 477 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  36 24 44 31 4 11 0 1272
11 TESKE Robert 5409 DU&O Nederlands Nedertlands 13 31 39 28 8 12 19 1071
12 CLASS, Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany, BW  11 14 52 29 16 28 0 1062

OM
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 SSK Usti nad Labem Czech Republik  26 20 13 1 0 0 0 585
2 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  28 17 12 3 0 0 0 582
3 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha Czech Republik  23 20 16 1 0 0 0 582
4 ŘEHÁK, Pavel bez ID neregistrovany Czech Republik  22 21 15 2 0 0 0 581
5 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  33 16 10 0 0 1 0 580
6 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  23 18 18 1 0 0 0 580
7 GRUNER, Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  20 20 18 2 0 0 0 578
8 CAJTHAML, Jiri 6677 neregistrovany Czech Republik  17 19 17 6 1 0 0 568
9 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  13 24 12 8 1 2 0 549

DP
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  22 15 18 5 0 0 0 572
2 HANUS, Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 Czech Republik  17 20 18 3 0 2 0 556

DR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 HURT, Vladimir 1577 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  22 18 17 2 1 0 0 576
2 GRUNER, Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  19 16 19 6 0 0 0 569
3 SINDELKA, Michal 1104 Akademia Praha Czech Republik  18 16 20 6 0 0 0 568
4 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  14 12 20 9 2 3 0 526

SSA
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha Czech Republik  34 10 4 0 0 0 0 476
2 WIZOFSKY, Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel Germany, BY  27 16 5 0 0 0 0 475
3 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  33 10 4 1 0 0 0 474
4 KILIÁN, Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  27 12 9 0 0 0 0 471



5 HURT, Vladimir 1577 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  25 15 7 1 0 0 0 471
6 ŘEHÁK, Pavel bez ID neregistrovany Czech Republik  24 15 8 1 0 0 0 470
7 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 SSK Usti nad Labem Czech Republik  23 15 9 1 0 0 0 469
8 HURTOVA, Sarka 2444 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  20 17 11 0 0 0 0 469
9 KOLÍNEK, Ondřej bez ID SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  21 7 15 5 0 0 0 455
10 STANKE, David bez ID neregistrovany Czech Republik  10 8 15 12 2 1 0 425
11 GREGOR, Stanislav bez ID SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  17 7 14 3 4 3 0 418

SR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 WIZOFSKY, Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel Germany, BY  33 12 3 0 0 0 0 477
2 HURT, Vladimir 1577 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  28 17 3 0 0 0 0 477
3 SULC, Michal 2445 SPK Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  27 16 4 1 0 0 0 474
4 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  30 11 7 0 0 0 0 473
5 ZABLOUDIL, Milan 2184 BS-Target Czech Republik  30 11 7 0 0 0 0 473
6 KILIÁN, Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  21 21 5 1 0 0 0 473
7 SULC, Bohuslav 1578 SPK Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  20 21 7 0 0 0 0 473
8 SINDELKA, Michal 1104 Akademia Praha Czech Republik  22 17 9 0 0 0 0 471
9 SKUPA, Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  24 12 12 0 0 0 0 468
10 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  20 16 12 0 0 0 0 468
11 GRUNER, Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  19 16 13 0 0 0 0 467
12 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha Czech Republik  26 11 8 2 1 0 0 465
13 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  25 9 12 2 0 0 0 464
14 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  19 10 13 6 0 0 0 455
15 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg Germany, BY  11 20 14 2 0 1 0 452
16 CLASS, Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany, BW  4 9 16 10 3 6 0 375

ODR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 HURT, Vladimir 1577 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  26 17 4 1 0 0 0 474
2 SULC, Bohuslav 1578 SPK Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  21 18 9 0 0 0 0 471
3 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  24 14 10 0 0 0 0 470
4 ZABLOUDIL, Milan 2184 BS-Target Czech Republik  20 16 10 2 0 0 0 466
5 SKUPA, Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  26 9 10 3 0 0 0 464
6 SULC, Michal 2445 SPK Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  20 12 14 2 0 0 0 462
7 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  9 19 16 4 0 0 0 456
8 STORRER, Friedrich 477 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  8 12 17 6 4 1 0 429
9 CLASS, Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany, BW  6 13 13 11 2 3 0 409

Rev-Pi 66
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  29 26 11 0 0 0 0 649 R
2 GRUNER, Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  23 26 17 0 0 0 0 643 R
3 CAJTHAML, Jiri 6677 neregistrovany Czech Republik  21 28 13 3 1 0 0 638 P
4 ZABLOUDIL, Milan 2184 BS-Target Czech Republik  20 23 23 0 0 0 0 637 R
5 HANUS, Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 Czech Republik  19 27 16 4 0 0 0 636 P
6 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  13 31 15 7 0 0 0 631 R
7 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  20 22 16 7 1 0 0 627 R
8 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  6 23 26 8 3 0 0 609 R
9 ROMBOUTS Matthieu 5171 DU&O Nederlands Nedertlands 14 9 29 8 4 2 0 583 P
10 STORRER, Friedrich 477 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany, BW  5 15 22 13 6 2 3 544 R
11 TESKE Robert 5409 DU&O Nederlands Nedertlands 6 10 21 15 7 4 3 518 P

Challenge Match 300
Final
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  14 11 4 1 0 0 0 294
2 SKUPA, Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  14 8 6 2 0 0 0 290

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  14 9 6 1 0 0 0 292
2 SKUPA, Jindrich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzen Czech Republik  8 14 6 2 0 0 0 290
3 ZEITNER, Stefan 4629 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  4 13 10 3 0 0 0 284
4 SCHULZ, Dietmar 894 Beeskower Shooters Germany, BE-BR  10 5 11 4 0 0 0 281


